
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400467
DATE : 21.08.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and installatio

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 30.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400326

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000013 STANDARD PROCESS CALIBRATOR, RANGE MULTI,
MODEL 726, MAKE: FLUKE

         1 EA

2 7000000013 STANDARD DECADE RESISTANCE BOX RANG: OHM,
MODEL: 1051, MAKE: TIMEELECTRONICS

         1 EA

3 7000000013 GAUGE CAL XP PRESSURE COMPARATOR UP TO
10000PSI , CONNECTIONS BASE: CPF,FEMALE
DEVICE: 1/4"FEMALE NPT FITTINGS: (2) MPF-1/4FPT,
(2)
MPM-GAUGECAL XP PRESSURE COMPARATOR UP
TO 10000PSI , CONNECTIONS BASE: CPF,FEMALE
DEVICE: 1/4"FEMALE NPT FITTINGS: (2) MPF-1/4FPT,
(
2) MPM-MPM,(2)1/2"FEMALE/MALE NPT FITTINGS
TEST MEDIA WATER, LIGHT OIL, OR AIR
,DIMENSIONS WIDTH (OF BASE): 175 MM
(6.88")LENGTH (OF
 BASE): 429 MM(16.88")LENGTH (OVERALL): 495 MM
(19.50")WEIGHT: 6.4 KG (14.2 LBS)PISTONSTROKE
VOLUME: 1.8 IN3 / 29.5 CM3 RESERVOIR VO
LUME: 3.35 IN3 / 54.9 CM3,INCLUDES  FINE
ADJUSTMENTS KIT PARTNO:3205 , REBUILT KIT
PART NO: 4138,QUICK TEST NPT KIT PART NO: 4103,
Q

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400467
DATE : 21.08.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and installatio

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 30.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400326

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

UICK TEST BSP KIT PART NO:4015,DIGITAL
PRESSURE GAUGE ,MODEL XP2I,200BAR 1/4 NPTM
BOTTOM CONNECTION,ACCURACY ± 0.1%FULL
RANGE ,MAKE:
CRYSTAL PRESSURE. CALIBRATIONCERTIFICATE
INCLUDED

4 7000000013 DIGITAL PRESSURE TEST GAUGE , -15 TO 100 PSI,
PROCESS CONNECTION:1/4NPTMALE, ORDER
#:ADT681-02-CP100-PSI-N ALONG WITH PNEUMATIC
LOW
PRESSURETEST PUMP -14 TO 60PSI,
MODEL:ADT912A, MAKE ADDITEL.OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES:ADT912A-MK MAINTENANCE

         1 EA

5 7000000013 FLUKE 87V INDUSTRIAL MULTIMETER MAKE:FLUKE          1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply and installatio

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400467
DATE : 21.08.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and installatio

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 30.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400326

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


